
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00075, Lamont

R Major Collector
SH-32  1.3 Mi. N of Teton-Fremont Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 891

 881
 917

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 448

 444
 459

 443

 437
 457

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 1,095 1,110

SE DIR - - - - - 612 574

NW DIR - - - - - 483 536

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

939 990 885 834 839 934 918

440 404 444 402 387 477 455

499 586 441 432 452 457 463

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

875 827 796 771 846 1,108 917

452 410 384 393 435 631 474

423 417 412 378 411 477 443

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1,071 909 782 817 899 1,008 873

502 413 400 407 448 469 419

569 496 382 410 451 539 454

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

899 857 744 818 908 974 768

467 442 367 407 457 487 373

432 415 377 411 451 487 395

31 - - - - - -

796 - - - - - -

416 - - - - - -

380 - - - - - -

MADW 916 896 802 810 873 1,024 917

STDEV 101 71 60 27 36 76 124

DAYFAC 0.97 0.99 1.11 1.10 1.02 0.87 0.97
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